
  Oregon Immunization Program     
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Nasreen Abdullah 
(971) 673-0298 
 
Benton  Lake 
Gilliam  Linn 
Grant   Morrow 
Harney  Wheeler 
Lane 
nasreen.abdullah@state.or.us
 
Columba Fernández 
(971) 673-0305 
 
Multnomah          Sherman 
Hood River          Wasco 
columba.fernandez@state.or.us
 
Matt Gilman 
(971) 673-0319 
   
Crook  Jefferson  
Deschutes  Washington 
matt.s.gilman@state.or.us
 
Cessa Karson 
(971) 673-0480 
 
Clatsop  Polk 
Columbia  Yamhill 
Lincoln                Tillamook 
Marion   
cessa.karson@state.or.us
 

Albert Koroloff 
(971) 673-0330 
 
Coos   Josephine 
Curry   Klamath 
Jackson  Douglas 
albert.m.koroloff@state.or.us
 
 
Lisa Luna 
(971) 673-0323 
 
Special Projects 
Back up Health Educator 
lisa.luna@state.or.us
 
Susan Weiner 
(971) 673-0315 
 
Baker   Union 
Clackamas  Umatilla 
Malheur  Wallowa  
susan.weiner@state.or.us
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